
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1

2 Design of Public Art Piece 1.5 mons Mon 9/1/25 Fri 10/10/25

3 Submittal Package Ready for Tradition Review 0 days Fri 10/10/25 Fri 10/10/25

4 Public Art Board Review 5 days Mon 11/17/25Fri 11/21/25

5 Comments from Public Art Board 3 wks Mon 11/24/25Fri 12/12/25

6 City Council Meeting 1 day Mon 1/12/26 Mon 1/12/26

7 Procurement of Public Art Piece 9 wks Tue 1/13/26 Mon 3/16/26

8 Art Piece Shipment to Site 2 wks Tue 3/17/26 Mon 3/30/26

9 Install Public Art Piece 3 days Tue 4/28/26 Thu 4/30/26

10 Inspections/Approvals 4 days Fri 5/1/26 Wed 5/6/26

11 Completion 0 days Wed 5/6/26 Wed 5/6/26
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